
From: Hillary Gitelman
To: Hill, Shannon; Karl Heisler; Linda S. Peters
Cc: Downtown West Project; Keyon, David
Subject: RE: DANG Downtown West EIR Comments
Date: Tuesday, December 8, 2020 3:54:44 PM

Got it, thanks Shannon.  If you could include Elliott and Meryka, that would be great.  I know
Meryka’s going to be out of the office over the holidays, but it’s good to have some duplication…
 
Hillary
 
Hillary Gitelman

ESA | Environmental Science Associates
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!
 
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108
415.896.5900 main
415.262.2309 direct
415.716.9280 mobile
hgitelman@esassoc.com | esassoc.com

Follow us on LinkedIn | Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Vimeo
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 8, 2020 1:33 PM
To: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S.
Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>
Cc: Downtown West Project <downtownwest@esassoc.com>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: DANG Downtown West EIR Comments
 
Hi All,
 
Please refer to the attached comment letter.
 
Also, I have only been including you three on emails in recent months. However, would you like me
to re-add Elliot and Meryka for future correspondence, including transmission of public comments?
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Bob Staedler <bob@svsynergy.com> 
Sent: Monday, December 7, 2020 7:55 PM
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 [External Email]

 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: DANG Downtown West EIR Comments
 
 

 

Good evening,
 
Please find attached the DANG EIR comment letter for Downtown West EIR.
 
Thank you,
 
Bob
 
Bob Staedler
Principal
 

Office Phone: (408) 564-8834
Cell Phone: (408) 234-4029
Website: www.svsynergy.com
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